SIMOP FRANCE - 10 rue Richedoux 50480 SAINTE-MÈRE-ÉGLISE - FRANCE - Phone +33 (0)2 33 95 88 00 - Fax +33 (0)2 33 21 50 75 - www.simop.fr - e-mail : simop@simop.fr
Non contractual document. The dimensions (in mm) are given for information only and may be modified without notice. 7
RO
A
D
S
&
 N

23
-1
-2
02
4
ANTI-GRAVEL COVER
Polyethylene cover to be placed over the manhole head. To
protect networks and personnel during work.
Reference A B E
CU4204-N 105 Ø 630 150
VISIMOP II ACCESSORIES
5496UNCLOGGING
PV
C
Reference Designation
JVH125 pVC inlet ø125
JVH160 pVC inlet ø160
JVH200 pVC inlet ø200
JVH250 pVC inlet ø250
JVH315 pVC inlet ø315
JVH400 pVC inlet ø400
Porthole connection seals
PV
C
Reference Designation
AD699-125 for gasket JVH125
AD699-160 for joint JVH160
AD699-200 for gasket JVH200
AD699-250 for gasket JVH250
AD699-315 for gasket JVH315
AD699 for gasket JVH400
Hole saws
PARASITE
PV
C
Reference Designation
AD653-125 pVC inlet ø125
AD653-160 pVC inlet ø160
AD653-200 pVC inlet ø200
Connection seals
PV
C
Reference Designation
AD692-125 for joint AD653-125 (for ø125 PVC pipe)
AD692-160 for joint AD653-160 (for ø160 PVC pipe)
AD692-200 for joint AD653-200 (for ø200 PVC pipe)
Hole saws
HEIGHT ADAPTER
CONCRETE LOAD-DISTRIBUTING DEVICES
SEALING RINGS